

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3939-3941 OF 2002.

GOVERNMENT OF A.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N. SUBBARAYUDU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default dt.20.7.2006)

Date: 08/08/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

BEFORE :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioners to file proper application.

Office Report is ordered accordingly.

(Subhash Chander)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master