

(In Chamber)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3939-3941 OF 2002

GOVERNMENT OF A.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N. SUBBARAYUDU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt. 13.11.2006)

Date: 21/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner states that proof of publication

shall be filed within two weeks.

Time prayed for is allowed.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master