

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3939-3941 OF 2002

GOVERNMENT OF A.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N. SUBBARAYUDU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH C.A.NO.3983/2004 (With appln.(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/02/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.

Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Abid Ali, Adv.

Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

By way of last chance, two weeks' time is granted to receive instructions.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master